
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-34 - PETER YATES -
12:24:45.760 1 1:43.803 82.194 83 115 19

12:26:30.039 2 1:44.279 81.819 84 116 19

12:28:16.881 3 1:46.842 79.856 84 114 19

12:30:03.299 4 1:46.418 80.174 94 116 19

12:31:50.344 5 1:47.045 79.705 61 113 19

12:33:33.351 6 1:43.007 82.829 82 117 19

12:35:17.456 7 1:44.105 81.956 81 117 19

L2-16 - JUNE VALENTON -
12:25:09.387 1 1:48.001 78.999 46 79 19

12:26:56.881 2 1:47.494 79.372 42 80 19

12:28:42.630 3 1:45.749 80.682 45 82 19

12:30:26.261 4 1:43.631 82.331 34 72 19

12:32:10.569 5 1:44.308 81.796 46 77 19

12:33:55.143 6 1:44.574 81.588 46 76 19

L2-07 - STEVEN COOPER -
12:24:41.752 1 1:48.186 78.864 49 109 19

12:26:25.520 2 1:43.768 82.222 63 109 19

12:28:10.501 3 1:44.981 81.272 69 108 19

L2-05 - RAYME JELSKI -
12:24:26.689 1 1:46.973 79.758 80 110 19

12:26:14.919 2 1:48.230 78.832 74 111 19

12:28:00.387 3 1:45.468 80.897 77 113 19

12:29:45.313 4 1:44.926 81.314 77 113 19

12:31:31.807 5 1:46.494 80.117 79 112 19

L2-18 - VICTOR MIKHAILOV -
12:24:47.527 1 1:54.144 74.748 46 99 19

12:26:36.109 2 1:48.582 78.577 48 98 19

12:28:25.817 3 1:49.708 77.770 3 50 19

12:30:15.225 4 1:49.408 77.983 4 49 19

12:32:04.004 5 1:48.779 78.434 4 42 19

12:33:52.106 6 1:48.102 78.925 46 100 19

12:35:45.476 7 1:53.370 75.258 5 54 19

12:37:31.305 8 1:45.829 80.621 4 50 19

L2-09 - BRYAN BURKE -
12:24:40.985 1 1:49.666 77.800 72 105 19

12:26:29.215 2 1:48.230 78.832 73 108 19

12:28:15.815 3 1:46.600 80.038 77 105 19

12:30:02.054 4 1:46.239 80.309 77 108 19

12:31:50.324 5 1:48.270 78.803 60 106 19

L2-14 - PATRICK KUBIAK -
12:26:29.835 1 1:47.643 79.262 19 63 19

12:28:16.673 2 1:46.838 79.859 19 61 19

12:30:03.043 3 1:46.370 80.211 19 61 19

12:32:24.304 4 2:21.261 60.399 21 63 19

12:34:12.876 5 1:48.572 78.584 29 60 19

L2-32 - BOB MORALES -
12:24:50.951 1 1:49.293 78.065 43 80 19

12:26:39.156 2 1:48.205 78.850 41 80 19

12:28:26.401 3 1:47.245 79.556 44 81 19

12:30:17.013 4 1:50.612 77.134 26 77 19

12:32:06.767 5 1:49.754 77.737 51 79 19

12:33:55.653 6 1:48.886 78.357 40 78 19

12:35:46.344 7 1:50.691 77.079 27 77 19

12:37:33.585 8 1:47.241 79.559 33 79 19

L2-31 - BEEBE MATT -
12:25:29.539 1 1:50.897 76.936 19 60 19

12:27:20.474 2 1:50.935 76.910 11 51 19

12:29:13.842 3 1:53.368 75.259 28 60 19

12:31:05.049 4 1:51.207 76.722 22 56 19

12:32:53.587 5 1:48.538 78.608 24 56 19

12:34:41.959 6 1:48.372 78.729 25 54 19

12:36:30.641 7 1:48.682 78.504 32 64 19



12:38:19.157 8 1:48.516 78.624 15 58 19

L2-24 - IAN LUMENTAH -
12:25:42.356 1 1:49.121 78.188 85 115 19

12:27:36.536 2 1:54.180 74.724 61 110 19

12:29:26.668 3 1:50.132 77.471 82 113 19

12:31:18.031 4 1:51.363 76.614 81 113 19

12:33:09.962 5 1:51.931 76.226 74 111 19

12:35:00.154 6 1:50.192 77.428 56 108 19

L2-28 - CARVISO GUY -
12:25:06.977 1 1:56.400 73.299 83 117 19

12:26:59.845 2 1:52.868 75.593 79 117 19

12:28:51.324 3 1:51.479 76.535 91 118 19

12:30:44.096 4 1:52.772 75.657 78 117 19

12:32:35.862 5 1:51.766 76.338 93 115 19

12:34:26.875 6 1:51.013 76.856 89 117 19

12:36:18.281 7 1:51.406 76.585 91 117 19

12:38:08.147 8 1:49.866 77.658 86 115 19

L2-10 - WALTER CAMACHO -
12:25:28.379 1 1:52.381 75.920 79 109 19

12:27:18.454 2 1:50.075 77.511 84 111 19

12:29:08.712 3 1:50.258 77.382 113 111 19

12:31:05.138 4 1:56.426 73.283 71 109 19

L3-31 - KELLY REESE -
12:24:44.587 1 1:53.631 75.085 59 98 19

12:29:21.447 2 4:36.860 30.817 62 96 19

12:31:17.162 3 1:55.715 73.733 57 99 19

12:33:08.665 4 1:51.503 76.518 57 95 19

12:35:00.021 5 1:51.356 76.619 33 91 19

L2-17 - KARAN SHERTUKDE -
12:25:24.727 1 1:58.701 71.878 96 104 19

12:27:16.848 2 1:52.121 76.096 94 105 19

12:29:08.216 3 1:51.368 76.611 93 105 19

12:31:00.675 4 1:52.459 75.868 95 104 19

12:32:53.722 5 1:53.047 75.473 93 105 19

12:34:46.128 6 1:52.406 75.903 99 108 19

12:36:38.504 7 1:52.376 75.924 93 102 19

12:38:30.996 8 1:52.492 75.845 92 103 19

L2-30 - DUTRA THIAGO -
12:25:26.034 1 2:03.130 69.293 21 60 19

12:27:23.754 2 1:57.720 72.477 19 62 19

12:29:20.814 3 1:57.060 72.886 20 66 19

12:31:19.621 4 1:58.807 71.814 18 64 19

12:33:18.760 5 1:59.139 71.614 21 67 19

12:35:19.239 6 2:00.479 70.817 30 73 19

12:37:15.337 7 1:56.098 73.490 17 76 19

12:39:06.911 8 1:51.574 76.469 30 76 19

L2-26 - DIAZ MICHAEL -
12:28:47.800 1 1:54.036 74.818 68 101 19

12:30:42.520 2 1:54.720 74.372 61 101 19

L2-69 - TACO TRUCK -
12:25:22.600 1 1:58.807 71.814 92 116 19

12:27:18.752 2 1:56.152 73.455 84 116 19

12:29:14.186 3 1:55.434 73.912 86 116 19

12:31:09.308 4 1:55.122 74.113 84 114 19

12:33:05.540 5 1:56.232 73.405 83 117 19

L2-04 - STEVE EMTER -
12:25:07.224 1 1:58.114 72.235 92 115 19

12:27:04.349 2 1:57.125 72.845 97 113 19

12:28:59.923 3 1:55.574 73.823 96 113 19

12:30:55.919 4 1:55.996 73.554 89 114 19

12:32:51.842 5 1:55.923 73.601 98 116 19

12:34:47.544 6 1:55.702 73.741 96 113 19

12:36:44.133 7 1:56.589 73.180 94 115 19

12:38:40.253 8 1:56.120 73.476 95 112 19

L2-02 - SIMS STEVE -
12:25:57.226 1 1:58.060 72.268 99 124 19

12:27:54.847 2 1:57.621 72.538 99 123 19

12:29:54.101 3 1:59.254 71.545 94 124 19



12:31:50.792 4 1:56.691 73.116 98 124 19

12:33:49.922 5 1:59.130 71.619 91 120 19

12:35:46.383 6 1:56.461 73.261 78 122 19

12:37:42.933 7 1:56.550 73.205 97 123 19

L2-29 - ANGELES AGUSTIN -
12:27:39.795 1 2:10.410 65.424 23 58 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 4/19/2019 12:43 PM


